
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                08-06-25  345 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:34 LACHER:09.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  1  362538 BE 209848622 12.57470 1524.6569    1 
   2 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1  348269 BE 112562321 12.49390 1516.5208    2 
   3 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  1  338790 BE 113378020 12.44450 1507.4082    3 
   4 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 21  347400 BE 112142024 12.53230 1488.5382    4 
   5 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 11  337914 BE 100539224 12.47540 1482.7293    5 
   6 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  1  347042 BE 105755323 12.54039 1482.6736    6 
   7 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   7  2  342353 BE 100307224 12.51430 1477.4639    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  8  1  353231 BE 101673022 12.59440 1473.4330    8 
   9 136141-50 THONON ALAIN          CORTIL-  7  2  330908 BE 106769520 12.44460 1472.2290    9 
  10 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  4       2 BE 105726923 12.50280 1466.2164   10 
  11 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 16 12  332898 BE 101037424 12.47050 1465.9728   11 
  12 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  2       2 BE 202424323 13.07240 1465.3921   12 
  13 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  5       2 BE 106085523 12.57520 1464.1354   13 
  14 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10  9  323718 BE 101043324 12.41362 1460.7993   14 
  15 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART  9  1  314042 BE 103315424 12.35060 1459.9814   15 
  16 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  4       2 BE 100561524 12.57439 1459.8055   16 
  17 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  3  1  347977 BE 106255822 12.58270 1459.3290   17 
  18 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11 11  342921 BE 100564824 12.55110 1458.1008   18 
  19 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11  2       2 BE 115236921 12.55140 1457.7908   19 
  20 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2       3 BE 106305622 12.58590 1457.2941   20 
  21 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT-S  6  4  334620 BE 100998624 12.50140 1453.3951   21 
  22 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13 11  347707 BE 100326324 12.59180 1453.0171   22 
  23 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   7  5       2 BE 100305524 12.56100 1449.6246   23 
  24 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  1  334711 BE 113455820 12.50541 1449.5824   24 
  25 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 16 15       2 BE 101037124 12.49420 1449.2730   25 
  26 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   1  1  351475 BE 100826024 13.02400 1448.3860   26 
  27 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  3       4 BE 106361519 13.01140 1443.7018   27 
  28 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 10       2 BE 112147424 13.01020 1441.2944   28 
  29 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24  9       3 BE 112144824 13.01090 1440.5971   29 
  30 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  9       3 BE 100469624 12.54540 1438.5441   30 
  31 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81  4  325720 BE 113445321 12.46310 1437.9516   31 
  32 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81  7       2 BE 113445721 12.46400 1437.0000   32 
  33 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 10       4 BE 100469324 12.55390 1433.9656   33 
  34 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  8  7       2 BE 111047924 13.06450 1431.5339   34 
  35 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11  1       3 BE 112893621 12.59380 1431.0238   35 
  36 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81  1       3 BE 105417223 12.47510 1429.5370   36 
  37 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  8  4       3 BE 600181524 13.07120 1428.9280   37 
  38 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 10  5  340147 BE 106116022 12.58130 1427.8892   38 
  39 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27 24  319744 BE 101054424 12.45110 1419.9275   39 
  40 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  7       5 BE 105725723 12.58110 1418.7139   40 
  41 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13  8       2 BE 100325024 13.05140 1417.8619   41 
  42 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11  5       4 BE 105855323 13.01520 1417.8101   42 
  43 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT-S  6  1       2 BE 105502122 12.56030 1417.5810   43 
  44 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16  5  333013 BE 100497324 12.55150 1415.5707   44 
  45 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART  9  6       2 BE 103312124 12.42060 1413.9667   45 
  46 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 16  5       3 BE 101037724 12.56120 1409.3903   46 
  47 136141-50 THONON ALAIN          CORTIL-  7  4       2 BE 105464923 12.54500 1409.1185   47 
  48 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10  2       2 BE 105350222 12.49512 1408.3677   48 
  49 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 17       4 BE 100668724 13.06450 1407.9027   49 
  50 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10  3       3 BE 113473421 12.49562 1407.8572   50 
  51 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24  1       5 BE 112140124 13.06490 1407.5225   51 
  52 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  2       2 BE 113548521 12.57571 1406.6344   52 
  53 199848-28 HAUBRUGE JEAN-PIERRE  WALHAIN  4  1  337334 BE 105843323 12.59520 1406.3396   53 
  54 300018-94 LOUIS MICHEL          PERBAIS  6  6  334153 BE 101084624 12.57450 1405.4805   54 
  55 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 22       6 BE 109965024 13.08020 1400.6182   55 
  56 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  4       2 BE 101010624 13.02300 1397.0722   56 
  57 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11  4       5 BE 105857223 13.05410 1395.7845   57 
  58 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27  3       2 BE 101056824 12.49390 1392.3100   58 
  59 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81 44       4 BE 105449122 12.54060 1391.3712   59 
  60 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27 21       3 BE 105450523 12.50130 1388.8829   60 
  61 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 10  3       2 BE 106116322 13.05180 1386.6572   61 
  62 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10  5       4 BE 106125019 12.53442 1384.9688   62 
  63 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81  9       5 BE 105449622 12.55310 1383.0019   63 
  64 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10  4       5 BE 105354522 12.54202 1381.4227   64 
  65 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  3       3 BE 106128719 13.02221 1381.0014   65 
  66 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24  3       7 BE 112143424 13.11380 1380.5802   66 
  67 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24  6       8 BE 112140624 13.11450 1379.9404   67 
  68 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  4  1  341072 BE 105765823 13.07110 1379.8341   68 
  69 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 12       9 BE 112140224 13.12000 1378.5714   69 
  70 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81 30       6 BE 100918824 12.56460 1375.7004   70 
  71 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81 63       7 BE 100919224 12.56490 1375.4100   71 
  72 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27 18       4 BE 101050524 12.52310 1375.1444   72 
  73 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF  3  2  324880 BE 305988724 12.56220 1374.4747   73 



  74 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  4       5 BE 106314422 13.13560 1371.4978   74 
  75 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE-  3  2  331324 BE 105021023 13.01390 1371.0904   75 
  76 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  8  5  359328 BE 104820923 13.22240 1369.3902   76 
  77 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81 60       8 BE 100911924 12.57530 1369.2426   77 
  78 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  8  8       2 BE 109168524 13.22300 1368.8686   78 
  79 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10  8       6 BE 101041324 12.56392 1367.8996   79 
  80 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81  6       9 BE 113453721 12.59130 1361.6108   80 
  81 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  8  2       3 BE 104819123 13.24240 1359.0318   81 
  82 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16  2       2 BE 103128519 13.05040 1358.8670   82 
  83 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 16 11       4 BE 101099724 13.05050 1358.3053   83 
  84 306579-59 NEUTELEERS PAUL       TIENEN   8  7  364041 BE 201767324 13.28010 1358.2775   84 
  85 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE-  3  3       2 BE 105140223 13.04020 1357.6998   85 
  86 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  6       3 BE 101006424 13.09370 1357.2411   86 
  87 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   7  1       3 BE 105751423 13.12240 1356.3906   87 
  88 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART  9  5       3 BE 103315224 12.52140 1352.2693   88 
  89 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27  1       5 BE 101052824 12.57020 1348.9411   89 
  90 136141-50 THONON ALAIN          CORTIL-  7  3       3 BE 105464123 13.05230 1348.5349   90 
  91 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27 14       6 BE 105450723 12.57080 1348.3722   91 
  92 306579-59 NEUTELEERS PAUL       TIENEN   8  5       2 BE 201767424 13.30110 1347.3851   92 
  93 300018-94 LOUIS MICHEL          PERBAIS  6  1       2 BE 101082524 13.08010 1347.3006   93 
  94 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  5  4  342516 BE 202084122 13.14191 1346.8003   94 
  95 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  5       4 BE 101009324 13.11340 1346.7206   95 
  96 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27 13       7 BE 105457023 12.57360 1345.7239   96 
  97 300018-94 LOUIS MICHEL          PERBAIS  6  4       3 BE 100779524 13.08220 1345.4020   97 
  98 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  8       6 BE 106060123 13.11120 1345.1990   98 
  99 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81 12      10 BE 113454821 13.02190 1344.1915   99 
 100 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  3       7 BE 105725623 13.12260 1338.6267  100 
 101 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  2       8 BE 105727423 13.12300 1338.2733  101 
 102 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 11  7       6 BE 105855723 13.16480 1335.3621  102 
 103 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  5  2       2 BE 206968923 13.16561 1333.0842  103 
 104 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 16  1       5 BE 101037324 13.09520 1332.3026  104 
 105 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  3       3 BE 100560624 13.20419 1331.2015  105 
 106 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27  4       8 BE 101051524 13.00210 1330.3266  106 
 106 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27 16       9 BE 105457223 13.00210 1330.3266  106 
 108 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27 23      10 BE 112441420 13.00330 1329.2205  108 
 109 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81  5      11 BE 108188617 13.05500 1324.9627  109 
 110 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 27 22      11 BE 101052324 13.01330 1323.7177  110 
 111 282742-84 DEVILLE JULIEN        RIXENSA 13 11  337062 BE 100758224 13.14510 1322.5898  111 
 112 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   81 75      12 BE 100913124 13.06370 1320.7542  112 
 113 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  6       9 BE 105726823 13.15590 1320.0625  113 
 114 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16 12       3 BE 100577524 13.12280 1319.0375  114 
 115 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16  3       4 BE 103128019 13.12300 1318.8634  115 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                08-06-25  193 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:26 LACHER:09.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 21  347400 BE 112142024 12.53230 1488.5382    1 
   2 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  3  337914 BE 100539224 12.47540 1482.7293    2 
   3 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   6  1  342353 BE 100307224 12.51430 1477.4639    3 
   4 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15 12  332898 BE 101037424 12.47050 1465.9728    4 
   5 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3  323718 BE 101043324 12.41362 1460.7993    5 
   6 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART  9  1  314042 BE 103315424 12.35060 1459.9814    6 
   7 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  347042 BE 100561524 12.57439 1459.8055    7 
   8 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  2  2  342921 BE 100564824 12.55110 1458.1008    8 
   9 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT-S  3  1  334620 BE 100998624 12.50140 1453.3951    9 
  10 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13 11  347707 BE 100326324 12.59180 1453.0171   10 
  11 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   6  4       2 BE 100305524 12.56100 1449.6246   11 
  12 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15 14       2 BE 101037124 12.49420 1449.2730   12 
  13 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   1  1  351475 BE 100826024 13.02400 1448.3860   13 
  14 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 10       2 BE 112147424 13.01020 1441.2944   14 
  15 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24  9       3 BE 112144824 13.01090 1440.5971   15 
  16 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  1       2 BE 100469624 12.54540 1438.5441   16 
  17 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  2       3 BE 100469324 12.55390 1433.9656   17 
  18 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  7  6  353231 BE 111047924 13.06450 1431.5339   18 
  19 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  7  3       2 BE 600181524 13.07120 1428.9280   19 
  20 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 12 11  319744 BE 101054424 12.45110 1419.9275   20 
  21 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13  8       2 BE 100325024 13.05140 1417.8619   21 
  22 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  13  3  333013 BE 100497324 12.55150 1415.5707   22 
  23 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART  9  6       2 BE 103312124 12.42060 1413.9667   23 
  24 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15  5       3 BE 101037724 12.56120 1409.3903   24 
  25 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 17       4 BE 100668724 13.06450 1407.9027   25 
  26 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24  1       5 BE 112140124 13.06490 1407.5225   26 
  27 300018-94 LOUIS MICHEL          PERBAIS  5  5  334153 BE 101084624 12.57450 1405.4805   27 
  28 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 22       6 BE 109965024 13.08020 1400.6182   28 
  29 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2  338790 BE 101010624 13.02300 1397.0722   29 



  30 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 12  3       2 BE 101056824 12.49390 1392.3100   30 
  31 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24  3       7 BE 112143424 13.11380 1380.5802   31 
  32 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24  6       8 BE 112140624 13.11450 1379.9404   32 
  33 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 12       9 BE 112140224 13.12000 1378.5714   33 
  34 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   33 11  325720 BE 100918824 12.56460 1375.7004   34 
  35 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   33 20       2 BE 100919224 12.56490 1375.4100   35 
  36 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 12  9       3 BE 101050524 12.52310 1375.1444   36 
  37 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF  3  2  324880 BE 305988724 12.56220 1374.4747   37 
  38 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   33 18       3 BE 100911924 12.57530 1369.2426   38 
  39 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  3  3  359328 BE 109168524 13.22300 1368.8686   39 
  40 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2       2 BE 101041324 12.56392 1367.8996   40 
  41 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15 11       4 BE 101099724 13.05050 1358.3053   41 
  42 306579-59 NEUTELEERS PAUL       TIENEN   4  3  364041 BE 201767324 13.28010 1358.2775   42 
  43 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  4       2 BE 101006424 13.09370 1357.2411   43 
  44 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART  9  5       3 BE 103315224 12.52140 1352.2693   44 
  45 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 12  1       4 BE 101052824 12.57020 1348.9411   45 
  46 306579-59 NEUTELEERS PAUL       TIENEN   4  1       2 BE 201767424 13.30110 1347.3851   46 
  47 300018-94 LOUIS MICHEL          PERBAIS  5  1       2 BE 101082524 13.08010 1347.3006   47 
  48 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  3       3 BE 101009324 13.11340 1346.7206   48 
  49 300018-94 LOUIS MICHEL          PERBAIS  5  4       3 BE 100779524 13.08220 1345.4020   49 
  50 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15  1       5 BE 101037324 13.09520 1332.3026   50 
  51 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  1       2 BE 100560624 13.20419 1331.2015   51 
  52 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 12  4       5 BE 101051524 13.00210 1330.3266   52 
  53 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 12 10       6 BE 101052324 13.01330 1323.7177   53 
  54 282742-84 DEVILLE JULIEN        RIXENSA 12 11  337062 BE 100758224 13.14510 1322.5898   54 
  55 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   33 30       4 BE 100913124 13.06370 1320.7542   55 
  56 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  13  9       2 BE 100577524 13.12280 1319.0375   56 
  57 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART  9  9       4 BE 103315524 12.58190 1317.7509   57 
  58 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS 24 23      10 BE 112140524 13.24340 1313.0906   58 
  59 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART  9  2       5 BE 103310624 12.59190 1312.2446   59 
  60 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   33  4       5 BE 100911724 13.09500 1303.7492   60 
  61 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  5  4  340147 BE 100351624 13.22400 1294.9759   61 
  62 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT-S  3  3       2 BE 100996424 13.18370 1293.8841   62 
  63 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART  9  4       6 BE 103316524 13.03540 1287.5851   63 
  64 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 12  7       7 BE 101050424 13.08480 1285.1447   64 
  65 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  7  7       3 BE 111048024 13.34590 1284.5542   65 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                08-06-25  152 VIEUX            Amateurs:27 LACHER:09.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  1  362538 BE 209848622 12.57470 1524.6569    1 
   2 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1  348269 BE 112562321 12.49390 1516.5208    2 
   3 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  1  338790 BE 113378020 12.44450 1507.4082    3 
   4 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  1  347042 BE 105755323 12.54039 1482.6736    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  1  1  353231 BE 101673022 12.59440 1473.4330    5 
   6 136141-50 THONON ALAIN          CORTIL-  7  2  330908 BE 106769520 12.44460 1472.2290    6 
   7 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  4  337914 BE 105726923 12.50280 1466.2164    7 
   8 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  2       2 BE 202424323 13.07240 1465.3921    8 
   9 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  5       2 BE 106085523 12.57520 1464.1354    9 
  10 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  3  1  347977 BE 106255822 12.58270 1459.3290   10 
  11 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  9  2  342921 BE 115236921 12.55140 1457.7908   11 
  12 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2       3 BE 106305622 12.58590 1457.2941   12 
  13 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  1  334711 BE 113455820 12.50541 1449.5824   13 
  14 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  3       4 BE 106361519 13.01140 1443.7018   14 
  15 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   48  4  325720 BE 113445321 12.46310 1437.9516   15 
  16 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   48  7       2 BE 113445721 12.46400 1437.0000   16 
  17 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  9  1       2 BE 112893621 12.59380 1431.0238   17 
  18 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   48  1       3 BE 105417223 12.47510 1429.5370   18 
  19 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  5  5  340147 BE 106116022 12.58130 1427.8892   19 
  20 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  7       2 BE 105725723 12.58110 1418.7139   20 
  21 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  9  5       3 BE 105855323 13.01520 1417.8101   21 
  22 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT-S  3  1  334620 BE 105502122 12.56030 1417.5810   22 
  23 136141-50 THONON ALAIN          CORTIL-  7  4       2 BE 105464923 12.54500 1409.1185   23 
  24 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  2  323718 BE 105350222 12.49512 1408.3677   24 
  25 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  3       2 BE 113473421 12.49562 1407.8572   25 
  26 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  2       2 BE 113548521 12.57571 1406.6344   26 
  27 199848-28 HAUBRUGE JEAN-PIERRE  WALHAIN  4  1  337334 BE 105843323 12.59520 1406.3396   27 
  28 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  9  4       4 BE 105857223 13.05410 1395.7845   28 
  29 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   48 29       4 BE 105449122 12.54060 1391.3712   29 
  30 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15 12  319744 BE 105450523 12.50130 1388.8829   30 
  31 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  5  3       2 BE 106116322 13.05180 1386.6572   31 
  32 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  5       3 BE 106125019 12.53442 1384.9688   32 
  33 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   48  9       5 BE 105449622 12.55310 1383.0019   33 
  34 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  4       4 BE 105354522 12.54202 1381.4227   34 
  35 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  3       3 BE 106128719 13.02221 1381.0014   35 



  36 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  4  1  341072 BE 105765823 13.07110 1379.8341   36 
  37 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  4       5 BE 106314422 13.13560 1371.4978   37 
  38 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE-  3  2  331324 BE 105021023 13.01390 1371.0904   38 
  39 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  5  5  359328 BE 104820923 13.22240 1369.3902   39 
  40 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   48  6       6 BE 113453721 12.59130 1361.6108   40 
  41 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  5  2       2 BE 104819123 13.24240 1359.0318   41 
  42 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   3  1  333013 BE 103128519 13.05040 1358.8670   42 
  43 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE-  3  3       2 BE 105140223 13.04020 1357.6998   43 
  44 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   1  1  342353 BE 105751423 13.12240 1356.3906   44 
  45 136141-50 THONON ALAIN          CORTIL-  7  3       3 BE 105464123 13.05230 1348.5349   45 
  46 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  6       2 BE 105450723 12.57080 1348.3722   46 
  47 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  4  4  342516 BE 202084122 13.14191 1346.8003   47 
  48 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  5       3 BE 105457023 12.57360 1345.7239   48 
  49 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  8       3 BE 106060123 13.11120 1345.1990   49 
  50 310275-69 DELLIER JEAN-MARIE    TILLY   48 12       7 BE 113454821 13.02190 1344.1915   50 
  51 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  3       4 BE 105725623 13.12260 1338.6267   51 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


